Features
• Positive Voltage Control (0 / +3 V)
• High Isolation (43 dB typ @ 2.4 GHz)
• Low Insertion Loss (0.7 dB typ @ 2.4 GHz)
• 4 mm FQFP-N 16 Lead Package
• Ideal for Satellite Radio Applications
Description
The M/A-COM MASWSS0063 GaAs monolithic

Positive 0 1 ON OFF
Negative 1 0 OFF ON
PIN Configuration Ordering Information 1
1. If you need a specific reel size, please consult the factory
for part number.
Part Number Package
MASWSS0063 4 mm FQFP-N 16 Lead Plastic
Package
MASWSS0063TR Forward tape and reel1
MASWSS0063TR-3000 3000 tape and reel1
MASWSS0063SMB Sample Board (Includes 5 Samples)
SPDT High Isolation, Terminated Switch, 1.0 - 4.0 GHz MASWSS0063
P2
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s)
or information contained herein without notice.